

PRESS RELEASE – Monday 22nd January 2018 ACF's Research - MiFID II no obstacle to readers

Monday, 22 January 2018

About ACF Equity Research



ACF Equity Research produces research that falls under the non-monetary minor benefit group in MiFID II. As we do not seek payment from the asset management community and do not have any execution function, you will be able to continue receiving our research under the new MiFID II regime. To date, all compliance teams at our portfolio manager/investment manager readers

have confirmed that they are satisfied that they can continue to receive our research and that our US portfolio manager/investment manager readers intend to be in line with MiFID II compliance and welcome that ACF's research falls under the non-monetary minor benefit group in MiFID II.

<u>ACF Equity Research's</u> aim is to improve your company's liquidity through credible equity research services, excellent global distribution and access to professional investors and investment/portfolio managers. ACF Equity Research was founded to address the need for liquidity in both the global listed micro, small (AiM and OTC) and mid-cap and private market segments.

"ACF's client base market capitalization comfortably exceeds USD 400bn"

"ACF selected best-in-class-institutional and global equity research firm by US based OTC Markets" "ACF selected as a recommended research provider by NEX market"

"ACF selected as preferred research and due diligence provider by GSX Stock Exchange"

To learn more about ACF Equity Research visit www.acfequityresearch.com



ACF Equity Research LTD (FRN 607274) is an Appointed Representative of City & Merchant Limited (FRN 154182) which is authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority.

[ENDS]

Media Contact:

ACF Equity Research., RN Associates + 44 (0)1423 340 362, media@acfequityresearch.com